	9/1- 9/5 AP US History 


	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday



	DATE:
	9/1
	9/2
	9/3
	9/4
	9/5

	Topic


	No School
	No School
	Introduction
	Early Exploration
	Chesapeake Colonies

	Objectives/ Standards


	
	
	
	
	

	Class Work
	
	
	· PP- Introducing Mr. Raasch

· Syllabus
· Class webpage

· 8 things I need to know about you
	· PP- Columbus and colonial claims

· Columbus Module 
	· Survival cannibalism Jamestown- Reading

· PP- Chesapeake Colonies

	Homework


	
	
	· America: Before Columbus video

· European explorers/ colonies reading
	· America: Before Columbus video

· European explorers/ colonies reading
	· America: Before Columbus video

· European explorers/ colonies reading 


